201
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

Part No.
d1
[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2
[mm]
dn
[mm]
B
[mm]
B1
[mm]
S
[mm]
LIN-12RL-10 10 +0.03/+0.088 19 17.5 55 44 1.3
LIN-12RL-12 12 +0.03/+0.088 22 20.5 57 46 1.3
LIN-12RL-16 16 +0.03/+0.088 26 24.2 70 53 1.6
LIN-12RL-20 20 +0.03/+0.091 32 29.6 80 61 1.6
LIN-12RL-25 25 +0.03/+0.091 40 36.5 112 82 1.85
LIN-12RL-30 30 +0.03/+0.110 47 43.5 123 89 1.85
B
S
B1
dn